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Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:56:09

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
08.09.2018 16:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(30) Jakob Scheulen
1 16:58:00.487 1:07.018
2 16:59:55.921 50.573 1:04.861
3 17:01:52.934 1:57.013 50.522 1:06.491
4 17:03:50.624 1:57.690 50.086 1:07.604
5 17:05:49.900 1:59.276 51.742 1:07.534
6 17:07:49.220 1:59.320 52.700 1:06.620
7 17:09:48.877 1:59.657 52.262 1:07.395
8 17:11:48.065 1:59.188 52.354 1:06.834
9 17:13:48.811 2:00.746 51.366 1:09.380
10 17:15:51.546 2:02.735 52.556 1:10.179
(654) Dante Nijs
1 16:57:59.717 1:07.845
2 16:59:57.749 1:58.032 49.974 1:08.058
3 17:01:55.654 50.143 1:07.762
4 17:03:55.469 1:59.815 50.644 1:09.171
5 17:05:54.706 1:59.237 50.584 1:08.653
6 17:07:53.987 1:59.281 50.610 1:08.671
7 17:09:53.900 1:59.913 50.386 1:09.527
8 17:11:54.332 2:00.432 51.076 1:09.356
9 17:13:54.476 2:00.144 50.959 1:09.185
10 17:15:56.279 2:01.803 51.839 1:09.964
(919) Thomas Windisch
1 16:58:01.158 1:08.453
2 16:59:59.417 50.981 1:07.278
3 17:01:58.984 1:59.567 50.395 1:09.172
4 17:04:00.038 2:01.054 51.961 1:09.093
5 17:06:00.260 2:00.222 51.353 1:08.869
6 17:08:00.453 2:00.193 51.428 1:08.765
7 17:10:01.211 2:00.758 51.842 1:08.916
8 17:12:00.379 1:59.168 51.236 1:07.932
9 17:13:59.390 1:59.011 50.831 1:08.180
10 17:15:57.872 1:58.482 50.606 1:07.876
(527) Ben Kobbelt
1 16:58:03.538 1:09.102
2 17:00:02.989 1:59.451 50.734 1:08.717
3 17:02:02.971 1:59.982 50.965 1:09.017
4 17:04:01.831 50.373 1:08.487
5 17:06:01.550 1:59.719 51.313 1:08.406
6 17:08:01.988 2:00.438 51.174 1:09.264
7 17:10:01.913 1:59.925 51.155 1:08.770
8 17:12:02.462 2:00.549 51.492 1:09.057
9 17:14:03.140 2:00.678 51.437 1:09.241
10 17:16:04.858 2:01.718 51.548 1:10.170
(13) Nolan Cordens
1 16:58:04.659 1:09.338
2 17:00:04.939 2:00.280 50.686 1:09.594
3 17:02:04.680 1:59.741 50.935 1:08.806
4 17:04:03.744 50.740 1:08.324
5 17:06:03.548 1:59.804 50.821 1:08.983
6 17:08:03.249 1:59.701 50.628 1:09.073
7 17:10:04.055 2:00.806 51.722 1:09.084
8 17:12:04.384 2:00.329 50.737 1:09.592
9 17:14:04.952 2:00.568 51.771 1:08.797
10 17:16:06.325 2:01.373 51.793 1:09.580
(438) Samuel Struk
1 16:58:01.817 1:08.039
2 17:00:00.302 1:58.485 51.729 1:06.756
3 17:02:15.034 2:14.732 50.285 1:24.447
4 17:04:14.469 1:59.435 50.525 1:08.910

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
5 17:06:13.953 1:59.484 51.600 1:07.884
6 17:08:11.384 49.954 1:07.477
7 17:10:09.036 : 50.362 1:07.290
8 17:12:06.778 1:57.742 50.649 1:07.093
9 17:14:07.320 2:00.542 52.096 1:08.446

10 17:16:06.705 1:59.385 51.785 1:07.600

(292) Tim Scholtes
1 16:58:05.605 1:10.308
2 17:00:05.903 2:00.298 51.035 1:09.263
3 17:02:05.515 1:59.612 51.186 1:08.426
4 17:04:05.483 1:59.968 51.862 1:08.106
5 17:06:04.790 :59. 51.286 1:08.021
6 17:08:05.603 2:00.813 52.578 1:08.235
7 17:10:05.875 2:00.272 51.304 1:08.968
8 17:12:05.954 2:00.079 51.549 1:08.530
9 17:14:05.925 1:59.971 51.230 1:08.741
10 17:16:08.635 2:02.710 52.857 1:09.853
(427) Niklas Schneider
1 16:58:10.531 1:10.512
2 17:00:13.875 2:03.344 52.568 1:10.776
3 17:02:16.315 2:02.440 52.034 1:10.406
4 17:04:17.345 2:01.030 52.391 1:08.639
5 17:06:18.096 2:00.751 51.034 1:09.717
6 17:08:17.942 1:59.846 50.647 1:09.199
7 17:10:17.034 1:59.092 50.658 1:08.434
8 17:12:17.116 2:00.082 51.232 1:08.850
9 17:14:16.421 1:59.305 50.937 1:08.368
10 17:16:13.997 50.785 1:06.791
(34) Ruben Schmid
1 16:58:08.877 1:10.812
2 17:00:09.476 2:00.599 52.663 1:07.936
3 17:02:12.114 2:02.638 53.406 1:09.232
4 17:04:12.881 2:00.767 52.627 1:08.140
5 17:06:13.441 2:00.560 52.886 1:07.674
6 17:08:15.160 2:01.719 52.787 1:08.932
7 17:10:16.022 2:00.862 52.461 1:08.401
8 17:12:16.377 2:00.355 52.013 1:08.342
9 17:14:15.908 1:59.531 51.391 1:08.140
10 17:16:14.668 51.012 1:07.748
(21) Kevin Keim
1 16:58:12.057 1:11.562
2 17:00:14.695 2:02.638 51.625 1:11.013
3 17:02:17.304 2:02.609 52.369 1:10.240
4 17:04:19.365 51.982 1:10.079
5 17:06:22.171 2:02.806 52.599 1:10.207
6 17:08:25.398 2:03.227 53.009 1:10.218
7 17:10:27.690 2:02.292 52.630 1:09.662
8 17:12:30.548 2:02.858 52.917 1:09.941
9 17:14:32.670 2:02.122 51.908 1:10.214
10 17:16:36.488 2:03.818 52.994 1:10.824
(747) Jonas Oerter
1 16:58:06.956 1:10.693
2 17:00:08.946 52.613 1:09.377
3 17:02:11.755 2:02.809 52.590 1:10.219
4 17:04:15.786 2:04.031 52.925 1:11.106
5 17:06:21.267 2:05.481 54.233 1:11.248
6 17:08:24.840 2:03.573 52.878 1:10.695
7 17:10:32.107 2:07.267 55.259 1:12.008
8 17:12:35.931 2:03.824 52.930 1:10.894
9 17:14:40.238 2:04.307 53.345 1:10.962
10 17:16:45.266 2:05.028 53.562 1:11.466
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Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:56:09

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
08.09.2018 16:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
5 17:06:37.615 53.487 1:11.655
(106) Luca Pepe Menger 6 17:08:45.472 2:07.857 54.425 1:13.432
1 16:58:22.674 1:10.164 7 17:10:53.407 2:07.935 54.450 1:13.485
2 17:00:24.957 2:02.283 52.622 1:09.661 8 17:13:01.086 2:07.679 54.056 1:13.623
3 17:02:26.120 51.521 1:09.642 9 17:15:08.951 2:07.865 53.664 1:14.201
4 17:04:29.361 2:03.241 52.590 1:10.651 10 17:17:17.309 2:08.358 53.956 1:14.402
5 17:06:34.219 2:04.858 52.851 1:12.007
6 17:08:38.123 2:03.904 53.385 1:10.519  (916) Tim Biersack
7 17:10:41.548 2:03.425 52.946 1:10.479 1 16:58:15.700 1:14.008
8 17:12:45.385 2:03.837 52.319 1:11.518 2 17:00:26.123 55.431 1:14.992
9 17:14:50.604 2:05.219 52.462 1:12.757 3 17:02:41.796 2:15.673 56.208 1:19.465
10 17:16:58.011 2:07.407 53.071 1:14.336 4 17:04:58.245 2:16.449 57.935 1:18.514
5 17:07:17.991 2:19.746 1:00.166 1:19.580
(594) Tim Saur 6 17:09:33.788 2:15.797 57.715 1:18.082
1 16:58:09.880 1:10.306 7 17:11:56.323 2:22.535 1:01.323 1:21.212
2 17:00:15.515 2:05.635 54533 1:11.102 8 17:14:21.431 2:25.108 1:01.293 1:23.815
3 17:02:17.723 2:02.208 52.252 1:09.956 9 17:16:41.865 2:20.434 58.546 1:21.888
4 17:04:18.452 52.079 1:08.650
5 17:06:20.156 2:01.704 51.715 1:09.989  (945) Pascal Jungmann
6 17:08:24.070 2:03.914 52.846 1:11.068 1 16:58:07.551 1:11.200
7 17:10:27.150 2:03.080 52.259 1:10.821 2 17:00:11.323 2:03.772 53.595 1:10.177
8 17:12:44.624 2:17.474 52.458 1:25.016 3 17:02:14.659 53.090 1:10.246
9 17:14:53.935 2:09.311 53.632 1:15.679 4 17:04:23.799 2:09.140 55.554 1:13.586
10 17:17:01.372 2:07.437 54.343 1:13.094 5 17:06:36.554 2:12.755 53.814 1:18.941
(551) Maximilian Frank (328) Theo Praun
1 16:58:11.963 1:13.783 1 16:58:12.856 1:13.355
2 17:00:17.880 2:05.917 53.365 1:12.552 2 17:00:18.472 2:05.616 53.737 1:11.879
3 17:02:22.576 2:04.696 53.006 1:11.690 3 17:02:23.706 IR 53.482 1:11.752
4 17:04:26.852 52.958 1:11.318
5 17:06:32.718 2:05.866 52.442 1:13.424  (86) Omar Baloglu
6 17:08:38.533 2:05.815 53.378 1:12.437 1 16:58:06.320 1:10.764
7 17:10:44.099 2:05.566 53.448 1:12.118 2 17:00:32.125 [P 54.194 1:31.611
8 17:12:50.646 2:06.547 53.921 1:12.626
9 17:14:57.116 2:06.470 53.769 1:12.701
10 17:17:02.569 2:05.453 52.766 1:12.687
(276) Joan David Rosell Romero
1 16:58:08.183 1:10.498
2 17:00:13.369 2:05.186 53.435 1:11.751
3 17:02:19.763 2:06.394 54.163 1:12.231
4 17:04:25.015 2:05.252 52.851 1:12.401
5 17:06:30.475 2:05.460 53.016 1:12.444
6 17:08:36.405 2:05.930 53.373 1:12.557
7 17:10:46.381 2:09.976 53.248 1:16.728
8 17:12:50.982 52.123 1:12.478
9 17:14:57.627 2:06.645 54.809 1:11.836
10 17:17:04.369 2:06.742 53.002 1:13.740
(50) Janik Schroter
1 16:58:14.708 1:16.134
2 17:00:20.482 2:05.774 53.438 1:12.336
3 17:02:24.276 52.264 1:11.530
4 17:04:28.667 2:04.391 53.539 1:10.852
5 17:06:33.557 2:04.890 53.149 1:11.741
6 17:08:43.005 2:09.448 54.692 1:14.756
7 17:10:47.406 2:04.401 52.762 1:11.639
8 17:12:53.493 2:06.087 54.671 1:11.416
9 17:14:59.081 2:05.588 53.538 1:12.050
10 17:17:05.223 2:06.142 54.163 1:11.979
(811) Malik Quint
1 16:58:13.524 1:12.729
2 17:00:20.033 2:06.509 54.141 1:12.368
3 17:02:27.085 2:07.052 54.587 1:12.465
4 17:04:32.473 2:05.388 53.381 1:12.007
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